CPS-i2000(R2) MANUAL
CPS-i2000 2000W Lab Power Supply scalable
19“ embedded 2U/3U or hardmount in all positions, PFC 0,99
Features:
• Optional LAN interface plug & play
• 3D Heat Dissipation
• Real time I/V programming
• Real time I/V-monitoring

16-10-2025Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw Web: www.powersolve.com.tw
CPS-i2000(R2) MANUAL
Ordering Codes
Product Code Information Article Number
CPS-i2000.018(R2) 0-18Vdc model incl. analogue interface 3041106001CA
CPS-i2000.030(R2) 0-30Vdc model incl. analogue interface 3041106002CA
CPS-i2000.060(R2) 0-60Vdc model incl. analogue interface 3041106003CA
CPS-i2000.090(R2) 0-90Vdc model incl. analogue interface 3041106004CA
CPS-i2000.150(R2) 0-150Vdc model incl. analogue interface 3041106005CA
CPS-i2000.018PS(R2) 0-18Vdc model incl. analogue interface and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106011CA
CPS-i2000.030PS(R2) 0-30Vdc model incl. analogue interface and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106012CA
CPS-i2000.060PS(R2) 0-60Vdc model incl. analogue interface and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106013CA
CPS-i2000.090PS(R2) 0-90Vdc model incl. analogue interface and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106014CA
CPS-i2000.150PS(R2) 0-150Vdc model incl. analogue interface and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106015CA
CPS-i2000.018.DIGI(R2) 0-18Vdc model incl. digital interface LAN 3041106021CA
CPS-i2000.030.DIGI(R2) 0-30Vdc model incl. digital interface LAN 3041106022CA
CPS-i2000.060.DIGI(R2) 0-60Vdc model incl. digital interface LAN 3041106023CA
CPS-i2000.090.DIGI(R2) 0-90Vdc model incl. digital interface LAN 3041106024CA
CPS-i2000.150.DIGI(R2) 0-150Vdc model incl. digital interface LAN 3041106025CA
CPS-i2000.018.DIGI.PS(R2) 0-18Vdc model incl. digi interface LAN and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106031CA
CPS-i2000.030.DIGI.PS(R2) 0-30Vdc model incl. digi interface LAN and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106032CA
CPS-i2000.060.DIGI.PS(R2) 0-60Vdc model incl. digi interface LAN and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106033CA
CPS-i2000.090.DIGI.PS(R2) 0-90Vdc model incl. digi interface LAN and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106034CA
CPS-i2000.150.DIGI.PS(R2) 0-150Vdc model incl. digi interface LAN and PowerSink / Fast Down Programming 3041106035CA
Digital Interface DIGI3201-Interface card with 1 port LAN for aftermarket hardware upgrade 3021129001BT
Certificate Calibration Separate works certificate for manufacturer calibration of the power supply 4031107001CA
19“ Front Plate Kit 2U Mounting Kit Included 2201006001CA
19“ Front Plate Kit 3U Mounting Kit Included 2201007001CA